


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18829/2024

Latoo Lal S/o Ramchandra

----Petitioner

Versus

Brij Krishan Joshi (Deceased)

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Abhinav Kasliwal for
Mr.Ravi Kumar Kasliwal

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

18/12/2024

On request of learned counsel for the petitioner, put up after
four weeks.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Monika/21