


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18829/2024

Latoo Lal S/o Ramchandra

----Petitioner

Versus

Brij Krishan Joshi (Deceased)

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ravi Kumar Kasliwal
For Respondent(s) : Ms. Swadha Bhargav on behalf of
Dr. Mahesh Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

11/05/2026

List this matter after four weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

KRATIKA /8